SPECIFICATIONS
Tel: 01543 440 440
Fax: 01543 440 444
wrekinproducts.com
RECESSED ACCESS COVER -
TRIPLE SEALED
KEY ATTRIBUTES

OPENING
SIZE
(C x D mm)
OVERALL
FRAME SIZE
(A x B mm)
FRAME
DEPTH
(E mm)
LOAD DUTY
SMWL
PNEUMATIC
FACTA CLASS
(COMPARABLE)
GLVW
CALPRO60N/045045 450 x 450 540 x 540 60 MEDIUM 5 Tonne B 25 Tonne
CALPRO60N/060045 600 x 450 690 x 540 60 MEDIUM 5 Tonne B 25 Tonne
CALPRO60N/060060 600 x 600 690 x 690 60 MEDIUM 5 Tonne B 25 Tonne
CALPRO60N/067067 675 x 675 765 x 765 60 MEDIUM 5 Tonne B 25 Tonne
CALPRO60N/075060 750 x 600 840 x 690 60 MEDIUM 5 Tonne B 25 Tonne
CALPRO60N/075075 750 x 750 840 x 840 60 MEDIUM 5 Tonne B 25 Tonne
CALPRO60N/090060 900 x 600 990 x 690 60 MEDIUM 5 Tonne B 25 Tonne
4545 CxD
AxB
E40
TRIPLE SEALING EXPLAINED: